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Yacht ID:
Yacht type:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

24.05. - 30.05.2025
7.560 €

21.06.-27.06.2025
9.270 €

19.07. - 25.07.2025
12.150 €

16.08. - 22.08.2025
10.800 €

13.09.-19.09.2025
8.100 €

11.10.-17.10.2025
5.400 €

BRABET; ’
YACHTING

Sailing yacht First 53 Silhuette

16672
Sailing yacht

First 53 Silhuette
Croatia / Marina Kremik, Primosten

2022
3+1

3.000,00 €

Deck: Anchor with chain, Bathing platform, Bimini top, Black
Water Tank, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric anchor
windlass, Hydraulic gangway, Rail openings both sides,
Sprayhood, Spring cleats, Swimming ladder, Teak cockpit,
Teak deck,

Entertainment : Indoor speakers, Outside speakers, Radio
CD player, USB, AUX input, Wi-Fi Internet,

Galley: Electrical filter coffee machine, Electrical kettle,
Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Microwave,
Moka pot, Refrigerator, Toaster,

Interior: LED interior lights, Towels,

Navigation: Autopilot, Bow thruster, Compass, GPS chart
plotter - cockpit, LED Navigation lights, Log,
Wind/speed/depth instruments,

Safety: Liferaft,

Sails: Electric winch, Winch,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Battery charger, DSC station,
Generator, Heating, Plug 220V, 12 V, Service batteries, Shore
connection 220 V, VHF radio , Water heater,

Price per week / Season

31.05. - 06.06.2025
7.560 €

28.06. - 04.07.2025
10.800 €

26.07.-01.08.2025
12.150 €

23.08. - 29.08.2025
10.800 €

20.09. - 26.09.2025
7.560 €

18.10. - 24.10.2025
5.400 €

07.06. - 13.06.2025
9.270 €

05.07.-11.07.2025
12.150 €

02.08. - 08.08.2025
12.150 €

30.08. - 05.09.2025
9.270 €

27.09.-03.10.2025
5.850 €

25.10.-31.12.2025
5.400 €

14.06. - 20.06.2025
9.270 €

12.07.-18.07.2025
12.150 €

09.08. - 15.08.2025
12.150 €

06.09. - 12.09.2025
9.270 €

04.10.-10.10.2025
5.400 €
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